SBC Linear
Actuator
C - 1
C
C - 3
C
C - 2
I.The key feature of SBC Linear actuator

C - 19
C
Ordering example of Mini Linear Actuator
MA  60 G 10 200 40 8 Y1 R
MA : 40
60
75
G : Ground Ball Screw
R : Rolled Ball Screw
B : Belt( MA60 only)
See tje spec
R : Right
L : Left
( Belt type only)
See the spec
Flange size for applying motor
Non  : No symbol
Starting point  : Y0
Starting point, top, down : Y1
R : Right
L : Left
Body Type & Size
Driving force
Ball Screw Lead
Drive Motor
Assembling
Stroke
Motor Flange Size
Motor Shaft
Diameter
Sensor
Sensor
C - 18
. Mini Linear actuator
MA40-G(R) Series (Ball Screw)
Clean Room (Class 10)
DRAWING & DIMENSION
MA40-G(Ground) MA40-R(Rolled)
SCREW
LEAD 5 8 12 LOAD
(kg) 9 REPEAT
ABILITY 0.02(mm)
MAX STROKE
(mm) 120 120 120 BALL
SCREW
8-C5,
Backlash 0.005mm MAX
MOTOR
SPEC
100(W), 40(mm)
MOMENT
(Nm)
Ma15.7 Mb16.3 Mc34.8
LINEAR
GUIDE
MINIATURE WIDE 9
SCREW
LEAD 5 8 12 LOAD
(kg) 9 REPEAT
ABILITY 0.02(mm)
MAX STROKE
(mm) 270 270 270 BALL
SCREW

C
C - 26
Ordering example ofSS type(Ball Screw Type)
SS 90 D1 10 500 60 10 B R
SS : 90
140
180
D1 : Motor outside direct
connect
D2 : Motor inside direct
connect
P1 : Left parallel
P2 : Right parallel
P3 : Down parallel
Standard Lead
5,10,20( see the spec)
See the spec
Flange size for applying motor
ex)100W : 10
400W : 40
No symbol : Non Break
B        : Break Type
R : Right
L : Left
Body Type & Size
Drive Motor
Assembly
Ball Screw Lead
Stroke
Motor Flange Size
Motor Capacity
Sensor
Motor Type
. Sealed Type Linear Actuator
SS90-D1
Driver Motor outside direct connect Type, Clean Room (Class 10)
*Max linear motion speed of ball screw verse 3000rpm
DRAWING & DIMENSION
FLAT NUT
LEAD(SPEED)* 5(250) 10(500) 20(1000) MAXS TROKE (mm) 1000 REPEATABILITY 0.02(mm)
LOAD
(kg)
horizontal 35 35 25 BALL SCREW 15-C5 MAX  MOTOR  SPEC 200(W), 60(mm)
vertical 30 20 - LINEAR GUIDE NO.15X2BX1R WEIGHT(kg) 8.3+(1.1XSTROKE/100)
C - 29
C
C - 28
SS90-D2
Driver Motor inside direct connect Type, Clean Room  (Class 10)
DRAWING & DIMENSION
*Max linear motion speed of ball screw verse 3000rpm
. Sealed Type Linear Actuator
FLAT NUT
LEAD(SPEED)* 5(250) 10(500) 20(1000) MAXS TROKE (mm) 1000 REPEATABILITY 0.02(mm)
LOAD
(kg)
horizontal 35 35 25 BALL SCREW 15-C5 MAX  MOTOR  SPEC 200(W), 60(mm)
vertical 30 20 - LINEAR GUIDE NO.15X2BX1R WEIGHT(kg) 8.3+(1.1XSTROKE/100)
SS90-P1
Driver Motor left parallel Type, Clean Room (Class 10)
DRAWING & DIMENSION
*Max linear motion speed of ball screw verse 3000rpm
FLAT NUT
LEAD(SPEED)* 5(250) 10(500) 20(1000) MAXS TROKE (mm) 1000 REPEATABILITY 0.02(mm)
LOAD
(kg)
horizontal 35 35 25 BALL SCREW 15-C5 MAX  MOTOR  SPEC 200(W), 60(mm)
vertical 30 20 - LINEAR GUIDE NO.15X2BX1R WEIGHT(kg) 9.3+(1.1XSTROKE/100)
C - 31
C
C - 30
SS90-P2
Driver Motor right parallel Type, Clean Room  (Class 10)

horizontal 90 85 65 BALL SCREW 20-C5 MAX  MOTOR  SPEC 750(W), 60(mm)
vertical 48 40 - LINEAR GUIDE NO.20X4BX2R WEIGHT(kg) 22.8+(2.1XSTROKE/100)
SB Type(Belt Type) Ordering Example
SB 90 P4 1000 60 40 R
SB:90
140
180
D3:Left direct connection
D4:Right direct connection
P4:Left upper parallel
connection
P5:Right upper parallel
connection
P6:Left down parallel
P7:Right down parallel
( See the specification)
ex)400W:40
750W:75
R:Right side
L:Left side
Body Type&Size
Drive Motor
Assembling
Stroke
Motor Flange Size
Motor Capacity
Sensor  Assembling
C
. Sealed Type Linear Actuator
C- 42 C- 43
SB90-D3
Driver Motor Left direct connection: Clean Room (Class 10), Timming Belt
DRAWING & DIMENSION
FLAT NUT
MODEL LEAD(SPEED) LOAD(kg) MAX STROKE
(mm)
PULLY
DIAMETER LINEAR GUIDE REPEATABILITY MAX  MOTOR  SPEC WEIGHT(kg)
SB90-D3 1500(mm/s) 25 3000 44.56 NO.15X2BX1R 0.1(mm) 400(W), 60(mm) 10.3+(1.1XSTROKE/100)
DRAWING & DIMENSION
SB90-D4
Driver Motor  Right direct connection Type : Clean Room(Class 10), Timming Belt
FLAT NUT
MODEL LEAD(SPEED) LOAD(kg) MAX STROKE
(mm)
PULLY
DIAMETER LINEAR GUIDE REPEATABILITY MAX  MOTOR  SPEC WEIGHT(kg)
SB90-D4 1500(mm/s) 25 3000 44.56 NO.15X2BX1R 0.1(mm) 400(W), 60(mm) 10.3+(1.1XSTROKE/100)
C
. Sealed Type Linear Actuator
C- 44 C- 45
SB90-P4
Driver Motor Left upper parallel Type: Clean Room (Class 10), Timming Belt
DRAWING & DIMENSION
FLAT NUT
MODEL LEAD(SPEED) LOAD(kg) MAX STROKE
(mm)
PULLY
DIAMETER LINEAR GUIDE REPEATABILITY MAX  MOTOR  SPEC WEIGHT(kg)
SB90-P4 1500(mm/s) 25 3000 44.56 NO.15X2BX1R 0.1(mm) 400(W), 60(mm) 10.3+(1.1XSTROKE/100)
SB90-P5
Driver Motor  Right upper parallel Type: Clean Room (Class 10), Timming Belt
DRAWING & DIMENSION
FLAT NUT
MODEL LEAD(SPEED) LOAD(kg) MAX STROKE
(mm)
PULLY
DIAMETER LINEAR GUIDE REPEATABILITY MAX  MOTOR  SPEC WEIGHT(kg)
SB90-P3 1500(mm/s) 25 3000 44.56 NO.15X2BX1R 0.1(mm) 400(W), 60(mm) 10.3+(1.1XSTROKE/100)
C
. Sealed Type Linear Actuator
C- 46 C- 47
SB90-P6